TALGO SA EURO0.301

TALGO SA EURO0.301

ISIN: ES0105065009

Overview

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
3.485 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange

WKN:

-0.14% (-0.01)

ES0105065009
TLGO

London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting

Currency
Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

EUR
Transport
Stock

431 EUR

IBEX 35

3.40 EUR (10,000)
3.57 EUR (10,000)
3.5025 EUR
3.5025 EUR

3.485 EUR

3.49 EUR

4.42 EUR

2

o
o |

4.00

3.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/09/11 b
2024/09/11 )
2024/09/09 =
2024/09/05 2
2024/09/05 =

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

o[ [= [= [

Sy
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0105065009&ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ba46bc7739ab15665f49a501634987785632bae9bee3e498cdc90504092d4199&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5bbe41ae678b58c6c&time=1726504826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71dbda0c9509942b3d603668b988a309105a80b998a583aa9b7227b46eb9beb0&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=404973ed5822ea99b&time=1726504826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b5e1b7acd16aa9b49c1af4904e18f968fdacbde2988343508498869b1ad5ab2a&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=6beb77baf603ebcb2&time=1726504826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a5dc9ee8ddebda3cf661766e450754eba41c98277d5af47fb97864ae275c51de&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=3c2da2806f6e4cee8&time=1726504826&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a94c8e1d8042aa342ecfbd2c35b1f3e6aa7f41dad9afd8b416d9d6a181171baa&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8e91a1466222e6ac4&time=1726504826&tool=RSC

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Details

2024/09/13 17:30:00

Price
3.485 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-0.14% (-0.01)

ISIN ES0105065009
Symbol TLGO
Exchange London Stock Exchange

European Trade Reporting
Currency EUR
Sector Transport
Security Stock
type
Market cap 431 EUR
(m)
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 3.40 EUR (10,000)
Ask (Ask size) 3.57 EUR (10,000)
Open 3.5025 EUR
High 3.5025 EUR
Low 3.485 EUR
Close (prev. day) 3.49 EUR
VWAP 4.42 EUR
Volume (pcs) -
Trading volume -
Number of trades 2
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y

Perf (%) -17.81% -6.76% -23.70%
Perf (abs.) -0.76 -0.25 -1.08
Beta - - -
Volatility 24.72 29.49  29.83
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 3.493 EUR (0
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 3.944 EUR (0
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 4183 EUR (0
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 4.154 EUR (0

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for TALGO SA EURO0.301

Exchange [F] Date Time

Tradegate 2024/ 22:02
09/13

Stuttgart 2024/ 12:46
09/13

Munich 2024/ 08:07
09/13

London Stock Exchange 2024/ 17:30

European Trade Reporting 09/13

Frankfurt 2024/ 20:00

Price

3.48 EUR

3.36 EUR

349 EUR

3.485 EUR

3.47 EUR

4.758 EUR (2024/02/08

3.420 EUR (2024/09/11

4.758 EUR (2024/02/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.378 EUR (2023/10/10)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 1

0.00 9

0.00 1

0.00 2

0.00 9
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=137630250
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269854566
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383791
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=362213715
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132601606

TALGO SA EURO0.301

09/13

Duesseldorf 2024/ 19:30 3.455 EUR 0.00 6
09/13

Berlin 2024/ 21:50 3.48 EUR 0.00 18
09/13

BME Continuous Market 2024/ 17:35 3.48 EUR 0.31 145
09/13
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ERSTE

Group


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=342225968
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132383792
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=132112820

TALGO SA EURO0.301

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
TALGO S.A.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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